












Di collezione in collezione l’invito resta lo stesso: scegliere, inventare, 
sviluppare materiali unici ed esclusivi con un obiettivo, vedere oltre 
la funzionalità del prodotto e giocare sull’eleganza per andare 
oltre le regole. Idee illuminanti che esprimono una visione nuova e 
sperimentale del mondo delle superfici da rivestimento.
La nuova collezione di Sicis ha come punto di arrivo la bellezza, la 
raffinatezza del prodotto esaltata attraverso la materia, la speciale 
forma ed i colori in pasta o retroverniciati.
La collezione Crystal permette di creare soluzioni di decoro 
totalmente inedite, sia per gli interni che per gli esterni e in molti 
casi personalizzabili. Dai disegni arabeschi per le superfici di una 
hammam da sogno, ai motivi policromi di una eclettica penthouse, 
si spazia quindi dai pattern più moderni fino ai classici eleganza ‘tone 
su tone’ o monocromo. I lati delle tessere Crystal sono stati creati ad 
arte per permettere l’articolazione con altre tessere di mosaico Sicis in 
pasta vitrea, in formato 1,5 x 1,5 cm e 1 x 1 cm.
Lo sguardo di Sicis è proiettato verso un mondo in evoluzione, dove, 
ogni superficie è protagonista dello spazio al pari di un’opera di design, 
l’armoniosità dell’ambiente nella sintesi d’insieme.

In every collection the focus remains the same: choose, invent and develop 
unique and exclusive materials that can go beyond the functionality of 
the product and play with the elegance of the style expressing a new and 
experimental vision of the world of covering surfaces.
The new collection has, as its point of arrival, the refinement of the 
product enhanced through the material: a special shape in color paste 
or back-painted.
Crystal collection allows to create totally new decoration solutions, both 
for indoor and outdoor projects, customizable.
From the arabesque designs for the surfaces of a dream hammam 
to the multicolored motifs of a refined penthouse, it ranges from the 
most modern patterns to the classic 'tone on tone' or the monochrome 
elegance. 
The sides of the Crystal tiles have been created to allow its combination 
with other Sicis mosaic tesserae in vitreous paste, in 1,5 x 1,5 cm and 
1 x 1 cm format.
Sicis is projected towards an evolving world, where every surface is the 
protagonist of a space and each element affects its beauty.



Catalogue sections



MIX

DEGRADÉ

DECORS

PATTERNS

ARABIAN DECORS

ABSTRACT DECORS

LINES DECORS

DECORS SUMMARY

COLORS

ITEMS

ALPHABETICAL INDEX

118

46

25
18/19/22

28

132/133

14/15
11

74

8



Sahara Ocra

Saia Classic

Satgat Elven

Satgat Shadow

Selce

Selce 2A

Selce 3A

Selce 4A

Septaria

Sfene

Sfene 3A

Shark mix

Shibory Oxidiz

Siwa Ebony

Sodio

Squid mix

Tapso Dark

Tapso Light

Tebu Zebra

Teda Majestic

Trilobiti Fresh

Tuareg Indaco

Tuna mix

Usignolo degradé

Whale mix

Ziridi Ebony

Ziridi Henna

Ziridi Kingdom

Alamo Green

Allume

Allume 2A

Ametrino

Asilah Blue

Axin

Beluga mix

Berbere Lemure

Berbere Zebra

Beryl

Beryl 2A

Beryl 3A

Beryl 4A

Blenda

Blenda 2A

Blenda 3A

Blenda 4A

Carey mix

Casba Doré

Cigno degradé

Cinabro

Clam mix

Clorum

Clorum 2A

Clorum 3A

Clorum 4A

Corniola

Cufra Ebony

Alphabetical Index

128

14

29

15

56

15

19

63

63

15

29

38

44

14

29

38

44

19

64

25

14

19

14

28

32

40

14

52

Daza Majestic

Dedalo Silver

Diaspro

Diaspro 2A

Diaspro 3A

Diaspro 3B

Diaspro 4A

Diopside

Dolomia

Dolomia 2A

Dolomia 3A

Dolomia 4A

Dolphin mix

Domino Zebra

Douz Glacial

Errante Indaco

Fayed Ivory

Fez Blue

Fez Classic

Gadames Ivory

Galapago mix

Galena

Galena 2A

Goura degradé

Ikat Nature

Indonesia Doré

Indonesia Glacial

Jaima Black

54

88

15

28

38

37

43

15

15

28

37

43

18

91

73

62

115

69

51

52

22

15

31

25

92

98

101

59

Jaima Red

Kimolia

Kimolia 2A

Kimolia 3A

Kimolia 4A

Kozane Tobacco

Larache Blue

Larimar

Larimar 3A

Meknes Acqua

Meknes Glacial

Nefta Heno

Numidia Light

Numidia Tobacco

Nuvola mix

Oasi Doré

Penelope Blue

Penelope Kingdom

Pike mix

Piviere degradé

Poncho Circus

Poncho Ocra

Porifera mix

Potassio

Rabat Blue

Rabat Classic

Rutilio

Safi Coal

59

15

28

32

43

102

56

15

37

69

51

61

116

116

18

64

81

85

18

25

124

124

19

15

69

51

14

72

104

95

120

123

14

29

32

44

14

14

35

18

109

52

14

22

110

110

54

54

127

62

22

25

22

50

50

50

8



9



Item 3

Item 1 Item 2

Item 4Item 3

Item 1 Item 2

Item 4Item 3

Item 1 Item 2

Item 4



Misura foglio · Sheet size
30,4 x 30 cm · 12" x 11 3/4"

Spessore · Thickness
4 mm · 0 1/8" 

Montaggio · Mounting
Items diversi non possono essere montati insieme

You can't combine different items

Misura foglio · Sheet size
30,4 x 30,3 cm · 12" x 11 7/8"

Spessore · Thickness
4 mm · 0 1/8"

Montaggio · Mounting
Items diversi non possono essere montati insieme

You can't combine different items

Misura foglio · Sheet size
30,4 x 30,4 cm · 12" x 12"

Spessore · Thickness
4 mm · 0 1/8"

Montaggio · Mounting
Items diversi non possono essere montati insieme

You can't combine different items

Misura foglio · Sheet size
30,5 x 30,4 cm · 12" x 12"

Spessore · Thickness
4 mm · 0 1/8"

Montaggio · Mounting
Items diversi non possono essere montati insieme

You can't combine different items

Items
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Cr ystal

10x10

Cr ystal

15x15Cr ystal

10x10

15x15Cr ystal







20 Colors

SODIO

RUTILIO CORNIOLA SEPTARIA

CINABRO BLENDA

SELCE SFENE

CLORUM ALLUME
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KIMOLIA

DOLOMIA

BERYL

AMETRINO LARIMAR DIOPSIDE

POTASSIO

GALENA DIASPRO

AXIN

15

Cr ystal

ITEM 1 Sheet size 
30,4 x 30 cm · 12" x 11 3/4"



1

2

3

4

1 Galena item 1  •  2 Diopside item 1  •  3 Clorum item 1
4 Dolomia item 1  •  5 Diopside item 1  •  6 Potassio item 1  •  7 Kimolia item 1
1 Galena item 1  •  2 Diopside item 1  •  3 Clorum item 1
4 Dolomia item 1  •  5 Diopside item 1  •  6 Potassio item 1  •  7 Kimolia item 1
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Mix

Colors Clorum, Kimolia

Colors Dolomia, Potassio, Galena

Colors Clorum, Kimolia, Dolomia, Axin

Colors Potassio, Dolomia, Beryl

SHARK Mix

DOLPHIN Mix

NUVOLA Mix

PIKE Mix

18



Colors Selce, Allume, Sodio

Colors Sfene, Corniola, Blenda

Colors Blenda, Cinabro, Galena

Colors Rutilio, Sfene, Corniola

BELUGA Mix

CAREY Mix

CLAM Mix

PORIFERA Mix

19

Cr ystal

ITEM 1 Sheet size 
30,4 x 30 cm · 12" x 11 3/4"



Whale mix

20





Mix

Colors Larimar, Diaspro, Galena

Colors Ametrino, Diopside

Colors Galena, Diaspro

Colors Septaria, Diaspro, Galena

WHALE Mix

SQUID Mix

TUNA Mix

GALAPAGO Mix

22

Cr ystal

ITEM 1 Sheet size 
30,4 x 30 cm · 12" x 11 3/4"





Cigno Goura Usignolo PiviereCigno Goura Usignolo Piviere



Module 
1 x 9 sheets 
cm 30,4 x 264,8
12" x 104 1/4" 

Colors 
Clorum, Kimolia, 
Axin, Dolomia

CIGNO degradé

Module 
1 x 9 sheets 
cm 30,4 x 264,8
12" x 104 1/4" 

Colors
Larimar, Diaspro, 
Ametrino, Diopside

GOURA degradé

Module 
1 x 9 sheets 
cm 30,4 x 264,8
12" x 104 1/4" 

Colors
Dolomia, 
Cinabro, Blenda

USIGNOLO degradé

Module 
1 x 9 sheets 
cm 30,4 x 264,8
12" x 104 1/4" 

Colors
 Rutilio, Sfene, 
Septaria, Corniola

PIVIERE degradé

Degradé

25

Cr ystal

ITEM 1 Sheet size 
30,4 x 30 cm · 12" x 11 3/4"



Colors Dolomia, Cinabro, Blenda

Usignolo degradé

26

Cr ystal

ITEM 1 Sheet size 
30,4 x 30 cm · 12" x 11 3/4"





Patterns

Colors Kimolia, Vis One (10x10), Alma (10x10) Colors Clorum, Kori 3 (10x10)
KIMOLIA 2A CLORUM 2A

Colors Diaspro, Pestum (10x10), Yannal (10x10)
DIASPRO 2A

Colors Dolomia, Icemir 4 (10x10)
DOLOMIA 2A

28



Colors Allume, Grey Flannel 2 (10x10), Chestnut 2 (10x10) Colors Selce, Gold (10x10)
ALLUME 2A SELCE 2A

Colors Beryl, Opalis (10x10)
BERYL 2A

Colors Blenda, Grey Flannel 2 (10x10), Chestnut 2 (10x10)
BLENDA 2A

29

10x10

Cr ystal

ITEM 2 Sheet size 
30,4 x 30,3 · cm 12" x 11 7/8"





Galena 2A 

Colors Galena, Dargena (10x10), Argolan 2 (10x10)
GALENA 2A

31

10x10

Cr ystal

ITEM 2 Sheet size 
30,4 x 30,3 · cm 12" x 11 7/8"



Patterns

Colors Kimolia, White (15x15)
KIMOLIA 3A

Colors Selce, Icemir 2 Tide (15x15)
SELCE 3A

Colors Clorum, Icemir 2 Tide (15x15)
CLORUM 3A

32

15x15Cr ystal

ITEM 3 Sheet size 
30,4 x 30,4 · cm 12" x 12"







Sfene 3A

Colors Sfene, Kori Tide (15x15), Giamaica (15x15), Kersie (15x15), Martuel (15x15)
SFENE 3A

35

15x15Cr ystal

ITEM 3 Sheet size 
30,4 x 30,4 · cm 12" x 12"





Patterns

Colors Dolomia, Yannal 2 Tide (15x15)
DOLOMIA 3A

Colors Larimar, Blue Angel (15x15), Horizon (15x15), 
Lapislazuli 3 (15x15), Turquoise 3 (15x15)

LARIMAR 3A
Colors Diaspro, Lenhic Tide (15x15), Yannal (15x15), 

Pestum (15x15), Grey Flannel 2 (15x15)

DIASPRO 3B

37

15x15Cr ystal

ITEM 3 Sheet size 
30,4 x 30,4 · cm 12" x 12"



Patterns

Colors Diaspro, Zorat 2 (15x15)
DIASPRO 3A

Colors Beryl, Icemir 2 Tide (15x15)
BERYL 3A

Colors Blenda, Borneo (15x15)
BLENDA 3A

38

15x15Cr ystal

ITEM 3 Sheet size 
30,4 x 30,4 · cm 12" x 12"





Clorum 4A

Colors Clorum, Fentas (10x10), Seychelles (15x15)
CLORUM 4A

40

10x10

15x15Cr ystal

ITEM 4 Sheet size 
30,5 x 30,4 · cm 12" x 12"



ITEM 4 Sheet size 
12" x 12" · 305 x 304 mm





Patterns

Colors Kimolia, Kariba (15x15), Pural (10x10)
KIMOLIA 4A

Colors Dolomia, Icemir 4 (10x10), Icemir 4 Tide (15x15)
DOLOMIA 4A

Colors Diaspro, Ruby (15x15), Grey Flannel (10x10)
DIASPRO 4A

43

10x10

15x15Cr ystal

ITEM 4 Sheet size 
30,5 x 30,4 · cm 12" x 12"



Patterns

Colors Blenda, Dargena (15x15), Dargena (10x10)
BLENDA 4A

Colors Beryl, Sakirma 3 (15x15), Azalea 4 (10x10)
BERYL 4A

Colors Selce, Chestnut 1 (15x15), Icemir 2 (10x10)
SELCE 4A

44

10x10

15x15Cr ystal

ITEM 4 Sheet size 
30,5 x 30,4 · cm 12" x 12"
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Arabian Style

47







Ziridi Henna, Ziridi Ebony, Ziridi Kingdom

item 2

Sheet size cm 30,4 x 30,3 · 12" x 11 7/8"
Colors Corniola, Allume, Chestnut 1 (1x1), Vis Two 2 (1x1), Zinnia 1 (1x1)

ZIRIDI HENNA

Sheet size cm 30,4 x 30,3 · 12" x 11 7/8"
Colors Diopside, Allume, Chestnut 1 (1x1), Vis Two 2 (1x1), Zinnia 1 (1x1), Black (1x1)

ZIRIDI EBONY

Sheet size cm 30,4 x 30,3 · 12" x 11 7/8"
Colors Diopside, Corniola, Black (1x1), Vis Two 2 (1x1), Bronzeo 2 (1x1)

ZIRIDI KINGDOM

50

10x10

Cr ystal



Meknes Glacial, Fez Classic, Rabat Classic

item 4

Sheet size cm 30,5 x 30,4 · 12" x 12"
Colors Clorum, Potassio, White (15x15), Yannal 3 (1x1), Vis One (1x1), White (1x1)

MEKNES GLACIAL

Sheet size cm 30,5 x 30,4 · 12" x 12"
Colors Clorum, Potassio, Diopside, Yannal 2 Tide (15x15), White (15x15), Black (15x15), 

Icemir 4 Tide (15x15), Icemir (1x1), White (1x1), Vis One (1x1), Yannal 3 (1x1)

RABAT CLASSIC

Sheet size cm 30,5 x 30,4 · 12" x 12"
Colors Clorum, Diopside, Icemir 4 Tide (15x15), White (15x15), Vis One (1x1), Yannal 3 (1x1)

FEZ CLASSIC

51

10x10

15x15Cr ystal



Sheet size cm 30,4 x 30,3 · 12" x 11 7/8"
Colors Allume, Sodio, Chestnut 1 (1x1), Icemir 2 (1x1)

GADAMES IVORY

Sheet size cm 30,4 x 30,3 · 12" x 11 7/8"
Colors Diopside, Allume, Sodio, Black (1x1), Chestnut 1 (1x1)

CUFRA EBONY

Sheet size cm 30,4 x 30,3 · 12" x 11 7/8"
Colors Diopside, Allume, Sodio, Black (1x1), Chestnut 1 (1x1), Icemir 2 (1x1)

SIWA EBONY

Gadames Ivory, Cufra Ebony, Siwa Ebony

item 2

52

10x10

Cr ystal





Daza Majestic, Teda Majestic, Tebu Zebra

item 2

Sheet size cm 30,4 x 30,3 · 12" x 11 7/8"
Colors Clorum, Ametrino, Diopside, Sodio, Black (1x1), Orchis (1x1), White (1x1), Grenser 2 (1x1)

DAZA MAJESTIC

Sheet size cm 30,4 x 30,3 · 12" x 11 7/8"
Colors Clorum, Ametrino, Diopside, Sodio, Black (1x1), Orchis (1x1), White (1x1), Grenser 2 (1x1)

TEDA MAJESTIC

Sheet size cm 30,4 x 30,3 · 12" x 11 7/8"
Colors Clorum, Ametrino, Sodio, Orchis (1x1), White (1x1), Icemir 2 (1x1)

TEBU ZEBRA

54

10x10

Cr ystal





item 3
Larimar 3A, Asilah Blue, Larache Blue 

Sheet size 30,4 x 30,4 cm · 12" x 12"
Colors Larimar, Blue Angel (15x15), Lapislazuli 3 (15x15), Horizon (15x15), Turquoise 3 (15x15)

LARIMAR 3A

Sheet size 30,4 x 30,4 cm · 12" x 12"
Colors Sodio, Larimar, Blue Angel (15x15), Horizon (15x15), Lapislazuli 3 (15x15), Turquoise 3 (15x15), Icemir 2 (15x15)

ASILAH BLUE

Sheet size 30,4 x 30,4 cm · 12" x 12"
Colors Sfene, Sodio, Larimar, Blue Angel (15x15), Horizon (15x15), Lapislazuli 3 (15x15), Turquoise 3 (15x15), Icemir 2 (15x15), Kori (15x15)

LARACHE BLUE

56

15x15Cr ystal







item 4
Jaima Red, Jaima Black, Diaspro 4A

Sheet size 30,5 x 30,4 cm · 12" x 12"
Colors Sodio, Diopside, Ruby (15x15), Icemir 2 Tide (15x15), Icemir 2 (10x10), Ruby 3 (10x10)

JAIMA RED

Sheet size 30,5 x 30,4 cm · 12" x 12"
Colors Diaspro, Diopside, Ruby (15x15), Black (15x15), Ruby 3 (10x10), Grey Flannel (10x10)

JAIMA BLACK

Sheet size 30,5 x 30,4 cm · 12" x 12"
Colors Diaspro, Ruby (15x15), Grey Flannel (10x10)

DIASPRO 4A

59

10x10

Cr ystal





Allume 2A, Blenda 2A, Nefta Heno

item 2

Sheet size cm 30,4 x 30,3 · 12" x 11 7/8"
Colors Allume, Grey Flannel 2 (1x1), Chestnut 2 (1x1)

ALLUME 2A

Sheet size cm 30,4 x 30,3 · 12" x 11 7/8"
Colors Blenda, Grey Flannel 2 (1x1), Chestnut 2 (1x1)

BLENDA 2A

Sheet size cm 30,4 x 30,3 · 12" x 11 7/8"
Colors Allume, Blenda, Grey Flannel 2 (1x1), Chestnut 2 (1x1), Chestnut 1 (1x1)

NEFTA HENO

61

10x10

Cr ystal



Sheet size cm 30,4 x 30,3 · 12" x 11 7/8"
Colors Kimolia, Larimar, Diopside, Black (10x10), Kariba 2 (10x10), Cloudwhite (10x10)

ERRANTE INDACO

Sheet size cm 30,4 x 30,3 · 12" x 11 7/8"
Colors Kimolia, Larimar, Diopside, Black (10x10), Kariba 2 (10x10), Cloudwhite (10x10)

TUAREG INDACO

item 2
Errante Indaco, Tuareg Indaco

62

10x10

Cr ystal



Cr ystal

Sheet size cm 30,4 x 30,3 · 12" x 11 7/8"
Colors Diopside, Clorum, Black (1x1), White (1x1)

BERBERE ZEBRA

Sheet size cm 30,4 x 30,3 · 12" x 11 7/8"
Colors Diopside, Clorum, Black (1x1), White (1x1)

BERBERE LEMURE

item 2
Berbere Zebra, Berbere Lemure

63

10x10

15x15Cr ystal



item 4
Selce 4A, Casba Dorè, Oasi Dorè

Sheet size 30,5 x 30,4 cm · 12" x 12"
Colors Selce, Chestnut 1 (15x15), Icemir 2 (10x10)

SELCE 4A

Sheet size 30,5 x 30,4 cm · 12" x 12"
Colors Sfene, Selce, Kaki 3 (10x10), Icemir 2 (10x10), Emaurel 2 (10x10), Kersie (15x15), Chestnut 1 (15x15)

Sheet size 30,5 x 30,4 cm · 12" x 12"
Colors Sfene, Selce, Kaki 3 (10x10), Icemir 2 (10x10), Emaurel 2 (10x10), Kersie (15x15), Chestnut 1 (15x15)

OASI DORÉ

CASBA DORÉ

64

10x10

15x15Cr ystal





Meknes Acqua, Fez Blue, Rabat Blue

item 4

66







item 4
Meknes Acqua, Fez Blue, Rabat Blue

Sheet size 30,5 x 30,4 cm · 12" x 12"
Colors Axin, Clorum, White (15x15), Grenser 2 (1x1), Swami 2 (1x1), White (1x1)

MEKNES ACQUA

Sheet size 30,5 x 30,4 cm · 12" x 12"
Colors Clorum, Larimar, Grenser 2 (15x15), White (15x15), Swami 2 (1x1), Black (1x1)

FEZ BLUE

Sheet size 30,5 x 30,4 cm · 12" x 12"
Colors Axin, Clorum, Larimar, Daisy (15x15), White (15x15), Black (15x15), Grenser 2 (15x15), Daisy (1x1), Black (1x1), White (1x1), Swami 2 (1x1)

RABAT BLUE

69

10x10

15x15 Cr ystal



Dolomia 4A, Safi Coal





item 4
Dolomia 4A, Safi Coal

Sheet size 30,5 x 30,4 cm · 12" x 12"
Colors Dolomia, Icemir 4 Tide (15x15), Icemir 4 (1x1)

DOLOMIA 4A

Sheet size 30,5 x 30,4 cm · 12" x 12"
Colors Diopside, Dolomia, Black (15x15), Icemir 4 Tide (15x15), Black (1x1), Icemir 4 (1x1)

SAFI COAL

72

10x10

15x15Cr ystal



10x10

Cr ystal item 2
Kimolia 2A, Douz Glacial

Sheet size cm 30,4 x 30,3 · 12" x 11 7/8"
Colors Kimolia, Vis One (1x1), Alma (1x1)

KIMOLIA 2A

Sheet size cm 30,4 x 30,3 · 12" x 11 7/8"
Colors Kimolia, Potassio, Galena, Cloudwhite (1x1), Vis One (1x1), Alma (1x1)

DOUZ GLACIAL

73
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Contemporary Style
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3

1 Diaspro item 1  •  2 Axin item 1  •  3 Larimar item 1
4 Ametrino item 1  •  5 Larimar item 1  •  6 Cinabro item 1  •  7 Beryl item 1  •  8 Blenda item 1

1

2

4



5

6

7

8



Penelope Blue

item 4

78







Penelope Blue

Module 5 x 9 sheets  •  cm 150 x 268 · 59" x 105 1/2"
Colors Diopside, Ametrino, Larimar, Diaspro, Zinnia 3 (1x1), Beton (1x1), Yannal (1x1), Pestum (1x1), Black (15x15), 

Lapislazuli 4 (15x15), Pestum (15x15), Yannal (15x15), Mud (15x15), Garcinia (15x15), Grenser 2 (15x15), Turais (15x15)

PENELOPE BLUE

81

10x10

15x15Cr ystal





Penelope Kingdom

83





Penelope Kingdom

Module 5 x 9 sheets  •  cm 150 x 268 · 59" x 105 1/2"
Colors Diopside, Ametrino, Corniola, Sfene, Selenity (1x1), Zorat 2 (1x1), Granada 2 (1x1), Bronzeo 2 (1x1), Earth (15x15), 

Ziner (15x15), Engeril (15x15), Kori (15x15), Kaki 3 (15x15), Vis Two 2 Tide (15x15), Zorat 2 Tide (15x15), 
Granada 2 (15x15), Bronzeo 2 (15x15), Black (15x15)

PENELOPE KINGDOM

85

10x10

15x15Cr ystal







Dedalo Silver

Module 2 x 3 sheets  •  cm 60,1 x 89,7 · 23 5/8" x 35 3/8"

Colors Clorum, Kimolia, Dolomia, Potassio, Galena, Diaspro, Diopside, Black (1x1), Yannal 3 (1x1), 
Yannal 2 (1x1), Icemir 4 (1x1), Icemir (1x1), Titanium 0 (1x1), Cloudwhite (1x1), White (1x1)

DEDALO SILVER

88

10x10

Cr ystal

ITEM 2 Sheet size 
30,4 x 30,3 · cm 12" x 11 7/8"







Domino Zebra

Module 2 x 3 sheets  •  cm 60,1 x 60 · 23 5/8" x 23 5/8"

Colors Clorum, Diopside, Black (1x1), White (1x1)

DOMINO ZEBRA

91

10x10

Cr ystal

ITEM 2 Sheet size 
30,4 x 30,3 · cm 12" x 11 7/8"
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Ikat Nature

Module 2 x 2 sheets  •  cm 60,1 x 60,1 · 23 5/8" x 23 5/8" 
Colors Clorum, Kimolia, Cinabro, Dolomia, Diaspro, Septaria, Beryl, Zinnia 4 (15x15), Snow (15x15), 

Icemir 2 Tide, Zinnia 3 (15x15), Chantal 2 Tide (15x15), Patagonia (15x15), Seychelles (15x15)

IKAT NATURE

92

15x15Cr ystal

ITEM 3 Sheet size 
30,4 x 30,4 · cm 12" x 12"
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94 9594



Saia Classic

Module 2 x 2 sheets  •  cm 60,1 x 60,1 · 23 5/8" x 23 5/8" 
Colors Clorum, Kimolia, Dolomia, Diaspro, Icemir (15x15), Sideria (15x15), 

Cloudwhite (15x15), White (15x15), Yannal 3 (15x15), Icemir 4 (15x15), White (1x1), 
Sideria (1x1), Yannal 3 (1x1), Icemir 4 (1x1), Icemir (1x1), Cloudwhite (1x1)

SAIA CLASSIC

959594

10x10

15x15Cr ystal

ITEM 4 Sheet size 
30,5 x 30,4 · cm 12" x 12"



Indonesia Dorè





Indonesia Doré

Module 4 x 3 sheets  •  cm 119,5 x 89,7 · 47" x 35 3/8" 

Colors Allume, Selce, Rutilio, Sfene, Corniola, Marigold 3 (10x10), 
Marigold 2 (10x10), Marigold 1 (10x10), Chestnut 1 (10x10)

INDONESIA DORÉ

98

10x10

Cr ystal

ITEM 2 Sheet size 
30,4 x 30,3 · cm 12" x 11 7/8"







Indonesia Glacial

Module 4 x 3 sheets  •  cm 119,5 x 89,7 · 47" x 35 3/8" 

Colors Clorum, Kimolia, Dolomia, Potassio, Galena, Titanium 2 (10x10), 
Titanium 0 (10x10), Cloudwhite (10x10), White (10x10)

INDONESIA GLACIAL

101

10x10

Cr ystal

ITEM 2 Sheet size 
30,4 x 30,3 · cm 12" x 11 7/8"



Kozane Tobacco

Module 2 x 2 sheets  •  cm 60,1 x 60 · 23 5/8" x 23 5/8" 
Colors Blenda, Septaria, Diopside, Diaspro, Zinnia 4 (1x1)

KOZANE TOBACCO

102

10x10

Cr ystal

ITEM 2 Sheet size 
30,4 x 30,3 · cm 12" x 11 7/8"





104

Module 4 x 3 sheets • cm 119,5 x 89,7 · 47" x 35 3/8" 

Colors Corniola, Septaria, Sfene, Blenda, Rutilio, Vis Two 2 Tide (1x1), Marigold 2 (1x1), 
Kersie (15x15), Tenval (1x1), Ziner Tide (15x15), Zorat 2 Tide (15x15), Garcinia (15x15), Salvador (15x15)

SAHARA OCRA

Sahara Ocra

104

15x15Cr ystal

ITEM 3 Sheet size 
30,4 x 30,4 · cm 12" x 12"



105



Sahara Ocra

item 3

106







Shibory Oxidiz

Module 1 x 2 sheets  •  cm 30,5 x 60 · 12" x 23 5/8" 
Colors Diaspro, Dolomia, Patagonia (15x15), 

Zinnia 4 (15x15), Bronzeo 2 (10x10)

SHIBORI OXIDIZ

109

10x10

15x15Cr ystal

ITEM 4 Sheet size 
30,5 x 30,4 · cm 12" x 12"



item 1
Tapso Dark

Tapso Light

item 1

Sheet size cm 30,4 x 30 · 12" x 11 3/4"
Colors Clorum, Kimolia

TAPSO LIGHT

Sheet size cm 30,4 x 30 · 12" x 11 3/4"
Colors Diposide, Ametrino

TAPSO DARK

110

Cr ystal

Cr ystal







Fayed Ivory





Fayed Ivory

Module 4 x 4 sheets • cm 119,5 x 119,5 · 47" x 47"
Colors Selce, Clorum, Sodio, Kimolia, White (15x15), 

Icemir 2 Tide (15x15), Cloudwhite (15x15), Birch (15x15)

FAYED IVORY

115

15x15Cr ystal

ITEM 3 Sheet size 
30,4 x 30,4 · cm 12" x 12"



Numidia Light

item 1

Numidia Tobacco

item 1

Sheet size cm 30,4 x 30 · 12" x 11 3/4"
Colors Clorum, Axin

NUMIDIA LIGHT

Sheet size cm 30,4 x 30 · 12" x 11 3/4"
Colors Blenda, Dolomia

NUMIDIA TOBACCO

116

Cr ystal

Cr ystal
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Lines

119
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Satgat Elven

Module 2 x 2 sheets  •  cm 60,1 x 60,1 · 23 5/8" x 23 5/8"

Colors Allume, Selce, Cinabro, Septaria, Chestnut 1 (15x15), Birch (15x15), Zinnia 3 (15x15), 
Patagonia (15x15), Zinnia 4 (15x15), Ziner Tide (15x15), Antille (15x15), Garcinia (15x15)

SATGAT ELVEN

120

15x15Cr ystal

ITEM 3 Sheet size 
30,4 x 30,4 · cm 12" x 12"



121





Satgat Shadow

Module 2 x 2 sheets  •  cm 60,1 x 60,1 · 23 5/8" x 23 5/8"

Colors Dolomia, Galena, Diaspro, Diopside, Slate (15x15), Nimbus (15x15), 
Eucalyptus (15x15), Malesia (15x15), Ecuador (15x15), Icemir 3 (15x15), 

Yannal (15x15), Yannal Tide (15x15), Patagonia (15x15), Argentina (15x15), Icemir (15x15)

SATGAT SHADOW

123

15x15Cr ystal

ITEM 3 Sheet size 
30,4 x 30,4 · cm 12" x 12"



Poncho Circus

item 2

Poncho Ocra

item 2

Sheet size cm 30,4 x 30,3 · 12" x 11 7/8"
Colors Rutilio, Sfene, Kersie 2 (10x10), Sitrand (10x10), 

Kaki 3 (10x10), Selmak 3 (10x10), Grey Flannel 2 (10x10), Marigold 2 (10x10)

PONCHO OCRA

Sheet size cm 30,4 x 30,3 · 12" x 11 7/8"
Colors Diaspro, Dolomia, Yannal 3 (10x10), Icemir 4 (10x10), 

Magraner 4 (10x10), Magraner 2 (10x10), Kariba (10x10), Chantal 2 (10x10)

PONCHO CIRCUS

124

10x10

Cr ystal

10x10

Cr ystal







Sheet size cm 30,4 x 30,3 · 12" x 11 7/8"
Colors Clorum, Mint 3 (1x1), Mint 2 (1x1), 
Mint 1 (1x1), Fern 0 (1x1), Cloudwhite (1x1)

TRILOBITI FRESH

Trilobiti Fresh

127

10x10

Cr ystal

ITEM 2 Sheet size 
30,4 x 30,3 · cm 12" x 11 7/8"



Module 2 x 2 sheets  •  cm 60,1 x 60 · 23 5/8" x 23 5/8"

Colors Cinabro, Blenda, Selce, Allume, Sodio, Beryl, 
Zinnia 3 (1x1), Zinnia 4 (1x1), Chantal 2 (1x1), Icemir 2 (1x1)

ALAMO GREEN

Alamo Green

128

10x10

Cr ystal

ITEM 2 Sheet size 
30,4 x 30,3 · cm 12" x 11 7/8"





1 Corniola item 1  •  2 Selce item 1  •  3 Allume item 1
4 Septaria item 1  •  5 Sodio item 1  •  6 Rutilio item 1  •  7 Sfene item 1

1

2

3

4



5

6

7
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Alamo Green Allume 2A

Asilah Blue Beryl 3ABeluga mix Berbere Lemure Beryl 2ABerbere Zebra

Beryl 4A Blenda 4A

Clorum 4A

Dolomia 4A

Diaspro 4A

Blenda 2A

Clorum 2A

Diaspro 2ADaza Majestic

Errante Indaco

Galena 2A

Fez Blue Fez Classic Gadames IvoryFayed Ivory

Ikat Nature Indonesia Doré Indonesia Glacial

Dolomia 2A Domino Zebra

Dedalo Silver

Cufra Ebony

Douz Glacial

Jaima Black

Blenda 3A

Dolomia 3A

Clorum 3A

Diaspro 3A Diaspro 3B

Clam mix

Dolphin mix

Galapago mix

Cigno degradé

Goura degradé

Carey mix Casba Doré

Decors summary
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 P. 000Kozane Tobacco

Sahara Ocra

Penelope Blue Penelope Kingdom

Jaima Red Kimolia 4AKimolia 3A

Larimar 3A

Selce 3A

Sfene 3A

Larache Blue

Nuvola mix Pike mix

Shark mix Squid mix

Porifera mix

Tapso Dark Tapso Light

Whale mixUsignolo degradéTuna mix

Piviere degradé

Kimolia 2A

Meknes Acqua

Oasi Doré

Selce 4A Shibory Oxidiz

Meknes Glacial Nefta Heno

Poncho Circus Poncho Ocra

Selce 2A

Siwa Ebony

Tebu Zebra Teda Majestic

Ziridi Ebony Ziridi Henna Ziridi Kingdom

Trilobiti Fresh Tuareg Indaco

Rabat Blue Rabat Classic Safi Coal

Saia Classic Satgat Elven Satgat Shadow

Numidia Light Numidia Tobacco
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 P. 51 P. 69 P. 19 P. 124 P. 124  P. 72

 P. 29 P. 123 P. 120 P. 95 P. 104  P. 32

 P. 52 P. 109 P. 18 P. 35 P. 44  P. 22

 P. 127 P. 54 P. 54 P. 110 P. 110  P. 62

 P. 50 P. 50 P. 22 P. 25 P. 22  P. 000 P. 50
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AVVISO LEGALE

Ricevendo il presente catalogo SICIS, 
prendi atto ed accetti i seguenti termini e condizioni:
Il presente catalogo è e rimane di proprietà di SICIS S.r.l. (“SICIS”). 
SICIS si riserva il diritto, in qualsiasi momento, di richiederne la restituzione.  
Il catalogo è fornito a TITOLO GRATUITO e NON ne è AUTORIZZATA LA RIVENDITA. 
Se hai dovuto pagare per questo catalogo, ti preghiamo di segnalarcelo scrivendoci 
all’indirizzo riportato di seguito.
Le leggi in materia di diritto d’autore (Copyright) proteggono il contenuto del 
presente catalogo, inclusi, senza alcuna limitazione, le fotografie, immagini, testi, 
layout ed i disegni in esso contenuti.
La riproduzione o la copia di qualsiasi parte del presente catalogo, inclusi, senza 
alcuna limitazione, le fotografie, immagini, testi, layout ed i disegni in esso contenuti, 
È VIETATA, e SICIS si riserva il diritto di intraprendere azione legale nei confronti di 
chiunque (incluso te) violi il presente divieto.
L’aver ricevuto una copia del presente catalogo, non dà diritto in alcun modo ad 
alcuna licenza da parte di SICIS, né implicita né tantomeno espressa, di riprodurre o 
copiare, in qualsiasi modo o forma, alcuna parte di esso.
Il marchio SICIS® è un marchio registrato e di proprietà della SICIS S.r.l., ed è protetto 
dalle leggi nazionali ed internazionali in materia.
SICIS espressamente si riserva tutti i diritti e rimedi.
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By retaining this SICIS catalogue, 
you acknowledge and agree to the following:
This catalogue is and remains the property of SICIS S.r.l. (“SICIS”).  
SICIS reserves the right, at any time, to request the return of this catalogue.  
The catalogue is provided to you FREE OF CHARGE and is NOT FOR RESALE. 
If you paid for this catalogue, please write to SICIS at the address provided 
below.
Copyright laws protect the content of this catalogue, including, without 
limitation, the photographs, images, text, layout and designs contained 
therein.
The reproduction or copying of any part of this catalogue, including, without 
limitation, the photographs, images, text, layout and designs contained 
therein, IS PROHIBITED, and legal action may be commenced against anyone, 
including, but not limited to, yourself, who violates this prohibition.
By giving you a copy of this catalogue, SICIS is not thereby giving you any 
license, either implied or express, to reproduce or copy it or any parts of it, in 
any way.
The trademark SICIS® is a registered trademark and the property of SICIS S.r.l., 
and is protected under domestic and international laws. 
SICIS reserves all its rights and remedies.
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